Accessories
Features & benefits
–– Very low let-through voltage (enhanced protection to
IEC/BS EN 62305) between all lines - Full Mode protection
–– Full Mode design capable of handling partial lightning
currents as well as allowing continual operation of
protected equipment
–– Repeated protection in lightning intense environments

109 mm
M4 clearance
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
CME4 7TCA085400R0001 CME8 7TCA085400R0002 CME16 7TCA085410R0002
CME32 7TCA085410R0003 WBX 2/G 7TCA085410R0022 WBX 3 7TCA085410R0023
WBX 3/G 7TCA085410R0024 WBX 4 7TCA085410R0027 WBX 4/GS 7TCA085410R0028
WBX 8 7TCA085410R0030 WBX 8/GS 7TCA085410R0031 WBX 16/2/G 7TCA085410R0020